
ESSAYS ·ON ·THE ·GITA 

IRI AUROBINDO CIHOIE 



ESSAYS ON THE·. GITA 



ESSAYS ON THE; GITA 
SECOND SERIES 

SRI AUROBINDO CHOSE 

ARYA PUBLISHING HOUSE 
CoLLEGE ST. MARKET 

CALCUlTA. 



535,!6. 

Puhlished by 
RAn KANTA NAG, 

ARYA PUBLISHING HOUSE. 
College St. Marltet, Calcutta. 

· , First Edition, April, 1928. 

Printer : S. C. MAJUMDAR, 
SRI COURANGA PRESS, 

71/1, Mirzapar Slreet, Calcutta. 



CONTENTS 

PART I 

25. The Two Natures I' 
26. The Synthesis of Devotion and Knowledge . . . 24 
27. The Supreme Divine •.. .... 40· 
28. The Secret of Secrets . . . 58. 
29. The Divine Truth and Way 73 
30. Works, Devotion and Knowledge . . . 90 
31. The supreme Word of the Gita 113 
32. God in Power and Becoming 140' 
33. The Theory of the Vibhuti 157' 
34. The Vision of the World-Spirit 174 

· 35. The Way and the Bhakta 202' 

PART ll 

36. The Field and its Knower 
37. Above the Gunas 
38. The Three Purushas 
39. The Fulness of Spiritual Action 
40. Deva and Asura 
41. The Gunas, Faith and Works 
42. The Gunas, Mind and Works 
43. Swabhava and Swadharma 
44. Towards the Supreme Secret 
45. The Supreme Secret 
46. The Core of the Gita' s Meaning ... 
47. The Message of the Gita 

221 
239• 
260 
282 
302' 
322" 
346 
368 
39& 
417' 
451 
46/ 


